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i Prawez,S/o- Md Idris, Vill.- /! 7 i I ,I
lAo lv' ': i... yV r'vlirehabari, Bloek-Katihar, PS- A/e No.- ' , !

...... I Katihar, PO-Katihar, Distt.-Katihar- 22550110054499 Gate Grill 1000Q10.oo 5 DO.Of 99500.00 I

,i 854105 i I
lMdAbu Torab'Alam, sio- =M":d=A=r=:'if=!:=======~~=== 7==;>~:=====*=~==7~~===!*=hi ~~=;=- ~=~~~1

i ~ussain, Vill.-Naya Tola, Baluganj, A/e No.- V , : II i

~ I ~ / IBloek-Karhwa, PS-BaliaBelaun, 3506775767 Resturent 100000.00 soo.oo " 99500.00 "I

, I f""V i PO-Sadapur,Distt.-Katihar-855113 I! II I
L - I i lJ~ :

! I :'
I.'~J~'~I~::~~,~:~::;~~7'~~_: -~-~~No _~II Balu, t,;; "/ =~=t=v==;r=F1==i=!~=l,1~;==~=_2,
. VI/IIMufaSSII,PO-Katlhar, o.sn.. 22550110060483 ! & Ciment 100010.00 15Do.ob 99500.00 rJ.LKatihar- . J' I I i)=-~.:r. . - - . - - ~_J I I I I

Abdul Gani, 5/0- Late md Safique, =====:i=====~!!===='=lct7=~'I~=O*=l L _j
l/.: ·II.-HighSchool Para, Block- A/e No.- / Iv i i '-;

vii 8. /1 Katihar, PS-Katihar,PO-Katihar, 25631010000590 Cloth Shop 2000io.oo IF )o.op 199000.00 i
'" I Distt.-Katihar-854105 5 1 I' I

I
I Ii !: '

I Md ShahavajAnsari, 5/0- Md / 'I I I -. '-,

J ..... / i abbir Alam, Vill.-Sharifganj, A/e No.- V h : I ::

<; ~ Bloek-Katihar, PS-Sahayak,PO-Jute 3391684811 Cloth Shop 200010.00 If"' O.Op ,I, 199000.00 'i
Mill, Distt.-Katihar-854103 I' I:! : ::

l- I i L_ :1- I Md Manowar Alam Azad,-S/o- Md - .,' ':] VI I. / I !' ';
~ i ohiuddin, Vill.-Masnadpur, A/e No.- Plastics J V k i I: :,'.

'-.If ~~! Bloek-Azamnagar,PS-Azamnagar, 11758109721 Shop , 1000 !0.00 IDO.O? /: 99500.00 !

I
: ,i PO-Salmari,Distt.-Katihar-855113 J I ! I' ,j
~ L. i l,.t i, ,

I ~~:::':',,~/~~;:'~:;,~~;,-ps-Alo No.- 10oot: f' DODO i 9~5~J,!
'1'~v(I Sahayak,PO-Katihar, Distt.- 22550110054482 I

I ~ !
: i Katihar-854105 I '/' I ; I J,'II

i
I Jarina Bibi, W/~- Md N-aslrAnsari, ' T V -T ~,r-- -- - i

jVill.-Sharifganj, Bloek-Kalihar, PS- A/e No.- I k iiiv[ ~:~,~::k,PO-MeMill,01",.- 22550110090596 1000iO_00 r O.Of, , 99500.00:1

i F' ~-==~=--=======---.~_ I ~ i . IL_ . :1
! ~salim, 5/0- Md Hafiz, Vill.~ ==-====={i,===/===;;<{}== i / I I : Ii I
' vI1i ;;~'lfganj, Blook-K"'~:;;P~iII, I A/o N°·1' ,

'" Ii 01"::::t:h~;0::::~a3J~ 3391691919Cloth Shop 2000,000 'fooor L9OO000 I
------rr-II I. / I " _ :1

i 1'!Bibi Shakila,wio- RajjakMiyan, Ale No.- I,:I~ Readyma,,/.de V ! i :1
: ' ,ill.-Makhdumpur, Bloek-Katihar, d' ~ ~ I

~ I q 1000 1,0·00 :IP O.OY, 99500.00 .:1'Vi i PS-Katihar,PO-Sirnia,Distt.- 22550110053157 Ii Cloth Shop , ,

! '_! Katihar-854103 _ _===="_"" =_=='" ~j:L====~'L~I~V'=/====I~~l~P=/"=f! =1=.=+1 =!I===_==c~--- ;1

i ~~! Bi i Samina Kh(ltoon, W/o- Md 'I 7 I / ,I
i Ataul, Vill.-Hafla Makhdoompur, A/e No.- , r !
~ I I' ClOThShop 1000'10.00 99500.00 iVi; . II :il~n~:~K~i~~~:~:t~~:~~~h5:~~~- 22550110053119 Ii 'i;

:IF\~~:\M""M.",,,~"" '''~~ ""'"";" ~"'M" ~~ .,..'i~~===="=lJL-~"-~~!=~Ib-=+4~"";-4-'~. ~ -"~~-~'

I \lu---
I

i I



I i
/' ~ 1}6~

~.,,~,:~;!,::::~~r:~~:~~~~~::,~;U- . :5~0-::~:3:~J~I'C:'=O=th=S=h=VO=P=+;f7*==l=O'O==O'1=p,=O/=.O=O==v'===+=:sr-O=O='~"=:I"o=ffi='l='==::~0_j·,-::.i,,'l

: ! Katihar-854103 I: , v-
' I

i In,'Md ahwaz, s;o- Md Jam==sho=e==d=,=~F-====== V i -:
! ! ill.-Sharifganj, Bloek-Katihar, PS- A/e No.- Hardware IV

.i. ' 1000 )0.00...... 1 I Sahayak, PO-Daheria Jute Mill, 22550110051863 Dukan
'== JI Distt.-Katihar-854103 I

'. )_.

Ale No.-
22550110053072

!

soo.do
! I
I
I

99500.00 !

vi
,V I i

1000~0.00 Isoo,o~

I I i
1r==~r=:==:=:=:==:==:===::=;=='~=:==;==l:=======~=====7ftF~====f1~~/~~==lI=l===Ii==4f~:=='===lilEair Alam, S/o- Abdul latif, V ,V I!

IVill. Sharifganj, Hawai Adda, Nai Ale No.- Hardware I i [IMil Masjid , Bloek-Barari, PS-Barari, 78870001000002 Dukan 100000.00 115Jo.obi 99500.00 i,I!,

I PO-Sukhasan, Distt.-Katihar- 12 I I

'F=L-=~'r~=85=41,:,,:07~===. :===" ==~F-======j:====~iL'~==!I==7lFv==l= I' F=4=ii --~=Ji
, III I~,/:Hamida Khatoon, W /0- Md Kasim, /: Vi! ! I

:, ..,./lfVill.-Raghunie Chak, BIOCk::_-J Ale No.- Cloth S~P I 1000tiO.oo b )0.06 i 99500.00 i"'y. 1 Mansahi, PS-Mansahi, PO- 22550110053102 I I! I

'""" I Mansahi, Distt.-Katihar-854105 ! iii I'

' ! 1 I I~I rMdManzoorAiam,~o-~=d=A=li=~~=-===A=I=e=N=o=._~~==== ~~~,I~===V~!,=~~=~i" ~~!,,~~~~'~~'~=1
, I Hasan Ansari, Vill.-Sharifganj, V 1,r~llBloek-.Katihar,PS-Sahayak, ~O- 78700010000384 Cycle Shop n 1000qO.OO ~ O.O~ 99500.00 :i--1i f DehariaM, Mdl, O,,,,.-K,,,,,,,- 6 I I I :i

l
"

A/c No.- 'I'

I Cloth Shop 1000 0.00 'I o.OQlI: i 99500.00 i,l,' PS-Katihar, PO-Sirnia, Distt.- 22550110053164 I
': 'I ,II Katihar-854106 ! I '
. _jl /" i.... I i J;
! r=::t-Anwari Beg~m, W/~=-M=d'=-ls=m=ail==1i=====i\/=eN=O=.-~II~====7r/~~I~=== ~ If I !, -',
: I nsari, Vilt-Sharifganj, Block- 78870001000093 I Cloth Shop! 1000t·OO I O.O~ I ' 99S00.0C :'.

~ 11-. • ,! Katihar, PS-Sahayak, PO-Jute Mill, jL I ! I

I !I Distt.-Katihar- 81 ,i! I : f:

I IMo~ina Kh~t;~n:-w/o- ' - / ±: I i ~~~il
I Mahammad Rais, Vill.- Ii' II . ,I
!. / Makhdumpur, Bloek-Katihar, PS- Ale No.- Readymade 1000 t,'( o.od, I' ! 99500.00!
W. 22550110053126 Cloth Shop , r I' IIV . Katihar, PO-Katihar, D,istt,.-Katihar- I 'I u u :1

i 854103 i / I 1 I i il

i - ~d Rakib, 5/0- Md Ayub, Vill.- s,===. '=A='1-=e=·=N=o.I-1Readymade -r 1-1 : R===~i!
~andewar, Bloek-Kasanganj, PS- b J! II

W II ~ I 100001 .00 *CO.oq 99500.00 ,I

~ U:~~:~~~:3~~~IS:: Oist=t"=.-==~==3=3=31=8=5=07=9=4=8=,I,=l=C=IO=t=h=S=h=O=P,=,I~I Lj I" .. ,'. ,>_~~,:
i -J:u-- ). II!

. 1" \S"'"'~"""," .. ,,'~".(2JI::i~'"''",,,.i,••,,''",'',. ,
I, ,

I

.>
Cloth Shop

•

II

99500.00 i
i,



, i
,

I .... v-' I I' :)A)::L,-', -, - .. /"
i 'I MI( Zafrudddin, 5/0- Late'- 1 ~ r= ~./- V ]

j.)"'_' AI N IJ ' .f'" li~! ~I,.'~ / Izahiruddin, Vill,-Pawai, Bloekj e 0.- I u a- ...,

, LV .., Korha, PS-Korha, PO-Pawai, Distt.- 46440201000145 I Chappal 1000( 0.00 iIIISPO'O/l'"",., 99500.00 11"1'

'.[_V ,"';h"-854101 8L::_, / •
, u /~Md Mustak, 5/0- Shekh Islam, Vill.- E' Ale No.- Readym~e V [~"'O.O'Tp'!:r""-9-'9-5--00.'0'~0-11.1",',/ #¥ I Mirzapur, Block-Korha, PS-Korha, 46440201000832 1000( 0.00 P '" I'

jI PO-Pawai, Distt.-Katihar- 7 Cloth Shop I I
I : 1 i i: i',':= - - -, , - IJL_, ;1
' ~Md Sajid Khan, 5/0- Late Md Abul t/ V I I il " 'I

i.,,' Hasan Kha.n, Vill.-Mir.ehaibari, Ale NO'j Bijli Samgri I .: II'

5807101100030,,22 10001 0.00 I,~~O'Of ',....99500.00 II,

: Block-Katihar, PS-Katlhar, PO- Dukan 1-.
IKatihar.0;",_-,,,;h,,-854105 i

! P= rShekh Ayub, 5/0- Shekh Asraf, 1::===.../=ry4~===~=-+=9~==I=[I =t==I~~~ =~=J
i v.~Vill.-Bandewar, Bloek-Hasanganj, Ale No.- Sringhar V If! 'Iii
, ' 1000e 0.00 liS::l0.0 "".. 99500.00 '!\. ~ ':, PS-Dandkhor, PO-Kalsar, Distt.- 2378078100 Shop •

'Vf ! Katihar-854337 i ' il
i i L -" /' IL i
!II I~Md. Mozammil, S/=O-=M=d=-"====~~=======l 'v ,V t~. ====}

I ~ AlShamsuddin, Vill.-Bandewar, Ale No.- Readymade 1000( o,oor liSDo,or r',.,99500.00...Md II Bloek-Hasganj, PS-Dandkhor, PO- 32834683901 I ~ Shop'"'I ~ 'II Kalsar, Distt.-Katihar-854101 i I
L_ji /' I/:!L_
:r-i1,=M=u=k7=h=ta=r=A=h=m=ad=,=S=/O=-=M=d=-=I=S=m=a=il=,=1:~-=======:====;V~==f'==='=J7= ~ ; t i-' --==---'1
I I Vill.-Guni Tola, Bloek-Pranpur, PS- Ale No.- Hardware I I !

1000( 0.00 5PO.Op 99500.00 !,Pranpur, PO-Kehunia, Distt.- 0996010145879 Dukan
I ii I: ~ I, Katihar-854116 I

'L~:l otiur Rahman, 5/;- Late ===- C=]f-'/ /' I II -~~~<~!I
1 Shimuddin, Vill.-Siktiya, Bloek- A/e No.- I " 1 lib i

Ii. Paranpur, PS-Mansahi, PO-Shaja, 5009937987 I: Tail Ghani 1000 0.00' 15Po.ol- : 99500.00 i
i I~lDistt.-Kati:ar-854107 _ I: I I L_ !
: !f Md Mojahid Ali, 5/0- Md Mansoor I V V I I ~,,' ---11"

i ~'Ali' Vill.-Driver Tola, Bloek-Katihar, A/e No.- General I I I; qq.
I :J I 1000 0.00 1.5DO.Op" 99500.00 II' .,', PS-Katihar. PO-Katih,ar, Distt.- 20120213195 Store II I I '

'-t II Katihar-854105 / V I I,. i'

f Md Kasi~ A~sari, 5/0- Md Kaisar, ',-, 1;=====v'=T~!===V='" i r- =1
). Vill.-Rahmat Colony, Kuli Para, A/e No OJ! Juta- II hL:

~ .:1 Bloek-Katihar, PS-Katihar, PO- 348055535,'lL 'i C~:~:~I 1000 0.00 15Po'Or 500.0,0 !
I V I Katihar, Distt.-Katihar-854105 I I I

I I !
I I

.../ ,V i i I i
auriya, Bloek-Dandkhor, PS- A/e No.- Rang Paint 'I' hi nh '

I
1000 ~O.OO 5f.10·~1II', 99500.00 II,: '7 • Dandkhor, PO-Sauriya, Distt,- 3189808454 Shop

~I' ,1Katihar-854107 II. I, I I / I i 1,1,1 :.' i

:~-J~~~,Y~~K~,~~~O~'~~~~kmm"A/' No. r,~fumi'ur~ IV 100D~r iISPalli" ',':1' I :::-00:",.11--1~J~:~:~:;::~~~';;:;:~P8~:113_b_~3,6578703041 5hop I. I I il .... u J
, "'\""","M"~M'~~,",,'" '" .",.,10 """." r '



Ale No.-
30204825042 99500.00

Ale No.-
50315936905



I

·---,r
Ale No.- I

20029517891 I Cloth Shop

~ ~ "{rrn -B qfURl ~ -q C1T'l:rrm &m q fh:lI:q f"\,Fli
!ORm ~ % (f~ ~ W..n -B ~ Cfft <rTI Qfh-p-4nFli
i~fr1 Cf)llllC1£i cF. >r'iOfTU &m !>IFdCi~'i ~ fcn<:rr ~I

TcRf ~ ~ Cfi1 ~l:ffiCfi &m ~ ~ 20 ~ ~'+;-'-...,..j~' 31" r

[~:-.fb.~.~ .
j!>lfrlfc1fi:1: ~ ,31"0P:f&:rcF. ~ ~TcflIfr, ~ m'4t ~1'.mcnT :

~ !

61.):\Shahld\Mukh Mantr iRozp,ar Hill '(Olncl-2013-14\Vaish(.lli Sanction

I

199000,00 Ii

i:
F===F,;==-:=_-=",=:...."=:-.:::--=-~~

I'

99500.00 II,.

'WSfl(

.....I


